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NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

ISIN: CA6674951059

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
5.44 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 3.42% (0.18)

CA6674951059
NWH.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Other

Stock

893 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.40 CAD (10,000)
5.44 CAD (10,700)
5.25 CAD

5.44 CAD

5.25 CAD

5.26 CAD
5.352657 CAD
1,102,708
5,902,417.40
2,921
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6674951059&ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e91750d59c047fa219fb7c3dfd4980bc73be555876e4b1561718293feb24522&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a835361fd6119e638&time=1726391949&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9759be6293f06c2bdb365b17852e93168c13801ac2fc965aae1f249a1bea180&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c561ea16516d1f18&time=1726391949&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71fb9235537ef8a467ca91d48e37fbcd905af0114c4a6a0778f9f7d91a5f25e6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d6a62ff36855c2d6&time=1726391949&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a50d2aced4f5387ce7e37248d5c7ed1301c6657193c663bd427390d745b7612&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0acb0029b59c0a1a&time=1726391949&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9abe4d5b96a3f4430458f7c1f43d590ae6537252649e7888bcd0af1f5bbd723&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6229f1427bdc30cd6&time=1726391949&tool=RSC

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y

Price

5.44 CAD 14.00 J'

Difference (7] 3.42% (0.18) qj"ll"‘ﬂ"

i Mo A
General attributes 12.00 Hlml'li , ' \
ISIN CAB674951059 w L
Symbol NWH.UN rj‘
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 10.00
Currency CAD ll‘
Sector Other
Security type Stock 8.00
Market cap (m) 893 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
6.00

Market data %"'M
Bid (Bid size) 5.40 CAD (10,000) 4.00 u"'l I
Ask (Ask size) 5.44 CAD (10,700)
Open 525 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 5.44 CAD
Low 5.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.26 CAD Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 5.352657 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,102,708
Trading volume 5,902,417.40 Price data

Number of trades

2,921 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.21 CAD (725,748
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.04 CAD (846,223
5.00 CAD (542,188
4.83 CAD (785,296

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

_ = — = =D

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.44 CAD (2024/09/13
Perf (%) +26.22% -19.53% -59.16% YTD Low | date 3.93 CAD (2024/03/01
Perf (abs.) +1.13 -1.32 -7.88 52 Weeks High | date 7.03 CAD (2023/09/15
Beta - - - 52 Weeks Low | date 3.89 CAD (2023/10/27

Volatility  32.06 37.39 28.89
All listings for NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 5.44 CAD 5.90 2,921

Exchange 13

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 17:02 3.91 USD 0.23 8

Issues 13
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47692019

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE
PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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